
CSAW Maximum
Alan Grace Infected 14 by one Case
alan99nz@gmail.com
Copyright © Alan Grace June 2020

Cases: 59 83 115 257
Day Day Day Day 10-12

10 11 12 99
1 Mean= 5.773729 5.750301 5.850217 5.800389
2 Std Dev= 0.328512 0.260585 0.187025 0.114533
3 Max= 6.728814 6.313253 6.182609 6.003891
4 Min= 5.033898 4.963855 5.46087 5.560311

P= 0.714286 0.714286 0.714286 0.714286
Sample# Mean Mean Mean Mean

1 5.559322 6.036145 5.730435 5.789883
2 5.610169 5.73494 5.695652 5.688716
3 5.745763 5.771084 5.956522 5.848249
4 6.728814 5.313253 5.8 5.856031
5 5.457627 5.614458 5.730435 5.63035
6 5.779661 5.843373 5.730435 5.77821
7 5.762712 5.819277 6.173913 5.964981
8 5.881356 6.072289 5.713043 5.867704
9 5.271186 5.674699 6.182609 5.809339

10 5.389831 5.771084 5.852174 5.719844
11 6.305085 5.843373 5.713043 5.891051
12 5.881356 5.457831 6.156522 5.867704
13 6.237288 5.518072 6.156522 5.968872
14 5.661017 5.855422 5.991304 5.871595
15 6.169492 5.53012 6.121739 5.941634
16 5.474576 5.939759 5.747826 5.747082
17 5.033898 5.722892 5.791304 5.595331
18 5.644068 5.903614 6.008696 5.891051
19 5.644068 6.313253 5.930435 5.988327
20 5.711864 5.289157 6.06087 5.731518
21 5.847458 5.903614 5.73913 5.817121
22 5.677966 5.638554 5.773913 5.708171
23 5.949153 4.963855 5.791304 5.560311
24 5.728814 5.493976 5.982609 5.766537
25 5.661017 5.903614 5.573913 5.700389
26 6.101695 5.674699 5.93913 5.891051
27 5.033898 5.843373 5.826087 5.649805
28 5.79661 5.722892 5.808696 5.77821
29 5.966102 5.855422 6.130435 6.003891
30 5.711864 6.108434 5.591304 5.785992
31 6.338983 5.421687 5.86087 5.828794
32 5.728814 5.771084 5.834783 5.789883
33 6.050847 5.722892 5.617391 5.750973
34 5.525424 5.746988 5.46087 5.568093



35 6 5.674699 5.704348 5.762646
36 6 5.722892 5.704348 5.77821
37 5.677966 5.746988 5.634783 5.680934
38 5.694915 5.662651 6.130435 5.879377
39 5.864407 6.180723 5.747826 5.914397
40 5.644068 6.228916 5.913043 5.953307

Day 99
Normalised All

1 Mean= 5.800389 -6.2E-15 5.800389
2 Std Dev= 0.114533 1 0.114533
3 Max= 6.003891 1.776795 6.003891
4 Min= 5.560311 -2.09614 5.560311 Standard

P= 0.714286 Dev Frequency
Sample# Mean Round -4 0

1 5.789883 -0.09173 0 -3 0
2 5.688716 -0.97503 -1 -2 3
3 5.848249 0.41787 0 -1 8
4 5.856031 0.485816 0 0 15
5 5.63035 -1.48463 -1 1 12
6 5.77821 -0.19365 0 2 2
7 5.964981 1.437064 1 3 0
8 5.867704 0.587735 1 4 0
9 5.809339 0.078138 0 Checksum 40

10 5.719844 -0.70324 -1
11 5.891051 0.791574 1
12 5.867704 0.587735 1
13 5.968872 1.471037 1
14 5.871595 0.621708 1
15 5.941634 1.233225 1
16 5.747082 -0.46543 0
17 5.595331 -1.79038 -2
18 5.891051 0.791574 1
19 5.988327 1.640902 2
20 5.731518 -0.60132 -1
21 5.817121 0.146084 0
22 5.708171 -0.80516 -1
23 5.560311 -2.09614 -2
24 5.766537 -0.29557 0
25 5.700389 -0.87311 -1
26 5.891051 0.791574 1
27 5.649805 -1.31476 -1
28 5.77821 -0.19365 0
29 6.003891 1.776795 2
30 5.785992 -0.1257 0
31 5.828794 0.248004 0
32 5.789883 -0.09173 0



33 5.750973 -0.43146 0
34 5.568093 -2.0282 -2
35 5.762646 -0.32954 0
36 5.77821 -0.19365 0
37 5.680934 -1.04298 -1
38 5.879377 0.689655 1
39 5.914397 0.995413 1
40 5.953307 1.335144 1
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Standard Deviations from Mean

Normalised Sample of Means


